
 

 
 
 
 
 

S.No Festival/Occasion Date Day 
1.  Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2023 Friday 

2.  Id-ul-fitr 22.04.2023 Saturday 

3.  Rakshabandhan 30.08.2023 Wednesday 

4.  Krishna Janmashtmi 06.09.2023 Wednesday 

5.  Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 Monday 

6.  Maharaja Aggarsen Jayanti 15.10.2023 Sunday 

7.  Durga Ashtmi 22.10.2023 Sunday 

8.  Durga Navmi 23.10.2023 Monday 

9.  Dussehra 24.10.2023 Tuesday 

10.  Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 28.10.2023 Saturday 

11.  Haryana Day/Karwa Chauth 01.11.2023 Wednesday 

12.  Deepawali 12.11.2023 Sunday 

13.  Gowardhan Pooja 13.11.2023 Monday 

14.  Bhaiya Dooj 14.11.2023 Tuesday 

15.  Guru Nanak Jayanti 27.11.2023 Monday 

16.  Christmas Day 25.12.2023 Monday 

17.  Makar Sakranti 15.01.2024 Monday 

18.  Basant Panchmi 14.02.2024 Wednesday 

19.  Maha Shivratri 08.03.2024 Friday 

20.  Holi 24.03.2024 Sunday 

21.  Dhulandi 25.04.2024 Monday 
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